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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------OPEN

1 1 879 URVASHIBEN MUKESHBHAI VARMA 76.04 SC FBA 0.0076.04

2 2 168 NISHTHA VILPESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 75.30 SEBC FBA 0.0075.30

3 3 1038 SHALINIBAHEN AMRUTBHAI PATEL 72.30 EWS FBA 0.0072.30

4 4 588 PRATIKSHA JAYENDRABHAI GOHEL 69.58 SC FBA 0.0069.58

5 5 595 KARISHMABEN SHIVABHAI NIZAMA 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

6 6 582 POOJABEN ISHWARBHAI CHAUDHARI 65.90 ST FBA 0.0065.90

7 7 425 RINAL KISHORKUMAR PRAJAPATI 65.55 OPEN FBA 59.1258.55

8 8 1213 GEETABEN PRATAPBHAI RATHOD 65.30 SEBC FBA 0.0065.30

9 9 179 VIPULKUMAR SARDARBHAI LAVAR 64.60 SEBC MBA 0.0064.60

10 10 1158 PRANAYKUMAR DAHYABHAI SUTHAR 63.10 SEBC MBA 0.0063.10

11 11 1024 KINJALBEN RAJUBHAI GAMIT 62.90 ST FBA 0.0062.90

12 12 603 SHITALBEN ISHVARBHAI  VASAVA 62.80 ST FBA 0.0062.80

13 13 584 KINJAL BEN BHARATBHAI TADVI 61.50 ST FBA 0.0061.50

14 14 601 TWINKALBEN MUKESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 61.10 ST FBA 0.0061.10

15 15 178 AMITA JASVANTBHAI PARMAR 60.90 SEBC FBA 0.0060.90

16 16 596 SACHINBHAI  SATISHBHAI  CHAUDHARI 60.70 ST MBA 0.0060.70

17 17 598 SAPANAKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

18 18 583 MEHULKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI VASAVA 59.60 ST MBA 0.0059.60

19 19 600 SARIKABEN DHAKALBHAI BHOYA 58.50 ST FBA 0.0058.50

20 20 597 HARISHBHAI  RAVIDASBHAI VASAVA 55.70 ST MBA 0.0055.70

21 21 589 HARESHKUMAR DHANABHAI  PARMAR 55.54 SC MBA 0.0055.54

22 22 585 PRADIPKUMAR  DEVJIBHAI VASAVA 54.30 ST MBA 0.0054.30

23 23 163 KIRANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA 53.20 SC MBA 0.0053.20

24 24 171 HINESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI GAMIT 52.10 ST MBA 0.0052.10

25 25 1027 KARINABEN ASHWINBHAI GAMIT 52.10 ST FBA 0.0052.10

26 26 170 NIYESHBHAI DHANSUKHBHAI GAMIT 50.00 ST MBA 0.0050.00
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------SC

1 1 879 URVASHIBEN MUKESHBHAI VARMA 76.04 SC FBA 0.0076.04

2 4 588 PRATIKSHA JAYENDRABHAI GOHEL 69.58 SC FBA 0.0069.58

3 21 589 HARESHKUMAR DHANABHAI  PARMAR 55.54 SC MBA 0.0055.54

4 23 163 KIRANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA 53.20 SC MBA 0.0053.20
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------ST

1 6 582 POOJABEN ISHWARBHAI CHAUDHARI 65.90 ST FBA 0.0065.90

2 11 1024 KINJALBEN RAJUBHAI GAMIT 62.90 ST FBA 0.0062.90

3 12 603 SHITALBEN ISHVARBHAI  VASAVA 62.80 ST FBA 0.0062.80

4 13 584 KINJAL BEN BHARATBHAI TADVI 61.50 ST FBA 0.0061.50

5 14 601 TWINKALBEN MUKESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 61.10 ST FBA 0.0061.10

6 16 596 SACHINBHAI  SATISHBHAI  CHAUDHARI 60.70 ST MBA 0.0060.70

7 17 598 SAPANAKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

8 18 583 MEHULKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI VASAVA 59.60 ST MBA 0.0059.60

9 19 600 SARIKABEN DHAKALBHAI BHOYA 58.50 ST FBA 0.0058.50

10 20 597 HARISHBHAI  RAVIDASBHAI VASAVA 55.70 ST MBA 0.0055.70

11 22 585 PRADIPKUMAR  DEVJIBHAI VASAVA 54.30 ST MBA 0.0054.30

12 24 171 HINESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI GAMIT 52.10 ST MBA 0.0052.10

13 25 1027 KARINABEN ASHWINBHAI GAMIT 52.10 ST FBA 0.0052.10

14 26 170 NIYESHBHAI DHANSUKHBHAI GAMIT 50.00 ST MBA 0.0050.00
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------SEBC

1 2 168 NISHTHA VILPESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 75.30 SEBC FBA 0.0075.30

2 5 595 KARISHMABEN SHIVABHAI NIZAMA 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

3 8 1213 GEETABEN PRATAPBHAI RATHOD 65.30 SEBC FBA 0.0065.30

4 9 179 VIPULKUMAR SARDARBHAI LAVAR 64.60 SEBC MBA 0.0064.60

5 10 1158 PRANAYKUMAR DAHYABHAI SUTHAR 63.10 SEBC MBA 0.0063.10

6 15 178 AMITA JASVANTBHAI PARMAR 60.90 SEBC FBA 0.0060.90
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Sociology------EWS

1 3 1038 SHALINIBAHEN AMRUTBHAI PATEL 72.30 EWS FBA 0.0072.30


